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Gesamt 2teRunde 1 (15) Runde 2 (30) Runde 3 (45) Runde 4 (60) Runde 5 (75) Runde 6 (90)

Skeet
BDS Nr.Pos.

ThorstenHeine 12 0 33914 3 13 0 0 0 00 0 01 48390002

ChristianKraler 12 0 13812 0 14 1 0 0 00 0 02 47890002

RicoWollschläger 14 2 33813 0 11 1 0 0 00 0 03 48390010

TheoWeiss 12 0 23713 1 12 1 0 0 00 0 04 41990039

TheoBolte 12 0 23610 1 14 1 0 0 00 0 05 47590008

JohannesFinken 14 0 13511 0 10 1 0 0 00 0 06 46150001

MarkNowicki 12 0 23411 2 11 0 0 0 00 0 07 48000017

VolkmarEbeling 11 0 03311 0 11 0 0 0 00 0 08 47890008

WalterMüller 12 2 33311 1 10 0 0 0 00 0 09 46740066

Stefanvan Dielen 10 3 53312 0 11 2 0 0 00 0 010 41820054

ScottBlaney 10 0 23211 1 11 1 0 0 00 0 011 48000077

StephenSlater 12 1 3329 1 11 1 0 0 00 0 012 48000022

ThomasKempkens 10 2 23010 0 10 0 0 0 00 0 013 46150016

BernhardImhof 9 2 33011 0 10 1 0 0 00 0 014 47890007

RalfLehnen 10 2 5309 0 11 3 0 0 00 0 015 46150036

RalfDinter 6 1 52811 2 11 2 0 0 00 0 016 48390001

ThomasBecher 9 0 0278 0 10 0 0 0 00 0 017 40310026

PatriciaMeier 8 1 22710 0 9 1 0 0 00 0 018 47890010

LudwigHensel 8 1 2276 0 13 1 0 0 00 0 019 44320071

HendrikWisselink 10 2 3278 1 9 0 0 0 00 0 020 41820035

BernhardReidick 6 0 22611 1 9 1 0 0 00 0 021 41820066
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Gesamt 2teRunde 1 (15) Runde 2 (30) Runde 3 (45) Runde 4 (60) Runde 5 (75) Runde 6 (90)

Skeet
BDS Nr.Pos.

GregorMeier 10 1 3267 0 9 2 0 0 00 0 022 47890011

RobertCorna 9 1 92610 5 7 3 0 0 00 0 023 48390009

KaiHendricks 8 2 4259 1 8 1 0 0 00 0 024 41820068

GuidoMaring 10 1 4237 2 6 1 0 0 00 0 025 46150012

GeorgWamser 5 1 3196 1 8 1 0 0 00 0 026 46970022

ArnoFelgemacher 5 1 3174 0 8 2 0 0 00 0 027 41820043

AlanMcCool 2 0 2137 1 4 1 0 0 00 0 028 48000076

BoudewijnMols 6 0 0122 0 4 0 0 0 00 0 029 46970025

Gesamt 2teRunde 1 (15) Runde 2 (30) Runde 3 (45) Runde 4 (60) Runde 5 (75) Runde 6 (90)

Trap
BDS Nr.Pos.

RicoWollschläger 13 1 24315 0 15 1 0 0 00 0 01 48390010

WalterMüller 15 1 54213 1 14 3 0 0 00 0 02 46740066

ThorstenHeine 13 2 43913 1 13 1 0 0 00 0 03 48390002

VolkmarEbeling 12 1 53811 0 15 4 0 0 00 0 04 47890008

GuidoMaring 10 0 13712 1 15 0 0 0 00 0 05 46150012

TheoBolte 11 1 63713 2 13 3 0 0 00 0 06 47590008

ThomasBecher 12 0 03613 0 11 0 0 0 00 0 07 40310026

TheoWeiss 12 0 33610 1 14 2 0 0 00 0 08 41990039

RalfLehnen 12 1 53611 2 13 2 0 0 00 0 09 46150036

BernhardImhof 12 3 73613 3 11 1 0 0 00 0 010 47890007

Stefanvan Dielen 13 4 93611 3 12 2 0 0 00 0 011 41820054



Wettkampfergebnisse  Landesmeisterschaft  2015
3 von 4

Gesamt 2teRunde 1 (15) Runde 2 (30) Runde 3 (45) Runde 4 (60) Runde 5 (75) Runde 6 (90)

Trap
BDS Nr.Pos.

RalfDinter 12 5 133611 3 13 5 0 0 00 0 012 48390001

JohannesFinken 11 3 43512 1 12 0 0 0 00 0 013 46150001

ScottBlaney 12 4 73513 1 10 2 0 0 00 0 014 48000077

HendrikWisselink 9 1 43413 2 12 1 0 0 00 0 015 41820035

ChristianKraler 10 2 63411 0 13 4 0 0 00 0 016 47890002

StephenSlater 11 0 33210 1 11 2 0 0 00 0 017 48000022

ThomasKempkens 13 0 43110 2 8 2 0 0 00 0 018 46150016

AchimKruppa 11 1 4319 2 11 1 0 0 00 0 019 48390003

ArnoFelgemacher 9 1 33011 1 10 1 0 0 00 0 020 41820043

LudwigHensel 8 4 14299 4 12 6 0 0 00 0 021 44320071

RobertCorna 10 5 142812 7 6 2 0 0 00 0 022 48390009

GeorgWamser 6 0 52610 4 10 1 0 0 00 0 023 46970022

AlanMcCool 8 0 5269 3 9 2 0 0 00 0 024 48000076

GregorMeier 9 3 6258 2 8 1 0 0 00 0 025 47890011

PatriciaMeier 7 3 5237 1 9 1 0 0 00 0 026 47890010

KaiHendricks 6 3 5205 2 9 0 0 0 00 0 027 41820068

NorbertRothkugel 5 0 1198 1 6 0 0 0 00 0 028 46150038

DietmarWirth 4 3 8157 2 4 3 0 0 00 0 029 41820012

BoudewijnMols 2 0 5125 4 5 1 0 0 00 0 030 46970025

Gesamt 2teRunde 1 (15) Runde 2 (30) Runde 3 (45) Runde 4 (60) Runde 5 (75) Runde 6 (90)

Skeet Vorderschaftrepetierer
BDS Nr.Pos.
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Gesamt 2teRunde 1 (15) Runde 2 (30) Runde 3 (45) Runde 4 (60) Runde 5 (75) Runde 6 (90)

Skeet Vorderschaftrepetierer
BDS Nr.Pos.

RicoWollschläger 12 2 33814 0 12 1 0 0 00 0 01 48390010

ThorstenHeine 13 1 63713 4 11 1 0 0 00 0 02 48390002

TheoWeiss 11 2 23311 0 11 0 0 0 00 0 03 41990039

ThomasKempkens 12 3 53310 2 11 0 0 0 00 0 04 46150016

JohannesFinken 10 3 63313 2 10 1 0 0 00 0 05 46150001

ChristianKraler 11 1 2317 0 13 1 0 0 00 0 06 47890002

VolkmarEbeling 11 0 33110 1 10 2 0 0 00 0 07 47890008

GregorMeier 9 1 13011 0 10 0 0 0 00 0 08 47890011

KaiHendricks 11 0 2289 1 8 1 0 0 00 0 09 41820068

BernhardImhof 9 0 32811 2 8 1 0 0 00 0 010 47890007

MarkNowicki 8 1 32810 1 10 1 0 0 00 0 011 48000017

RalfLehnen 8 0 3289 1 11 2 0 0 00 0 012 46150036

ThomasBecher 11 2 3278 0 8 1 0 0 00 0 013 40310026

Stefanvan Dielen 6 1 3269 1 11 1 0 0 00 0 014 41820054

TheoBolte 8 0 0258 0 9 0 0 0 00 0 015 47590008

RalfDinter 7 0 2259 2 9 0 0 0 00 0 016 48390001

RobertCorna 7 1 62310 4 6 1 0 0 00 0 017 48390009

HendrikWisselink 3 0 3168 2 5 1 0 0 00 0 018 41820035


